
Center Cass 2023-2024 School Year Draft Board Meeting Schedule
Second Wednesday of the Month unless noted otherwise (*)

Date Time Meeting Type Location

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 5:50 pm Budget Hearing Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:00 pm Finance Meeting Prairieview Elementary

*Wednesday, November 8, 2023 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 5:50 pm Levy Hearing Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, December 13 , 2023 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

*Wednesday, February 7, 2024 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 5:50 pm Budget Hearing Prairieview Elementary

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 6:00 pm Regular Meeting Prairieview Elementary


